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IX CTO Castilla y León Benjamin de Verano AV
ÁVILA, 7/6/2025

Benjamín Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Palencia 00431 2.835,00
2. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 2.446,00
3. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 2.345,00
4. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 2.099,00
5. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 1.891,00
6. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 1.770,00
7. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 1.584,00
8. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 1.408,00
9. C.D. Parquesol P0904 1.372,00

10. C.N. Leon 00480 1.109,00
11. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 1.104,00
12. C.N. Riavall 01005 702,00
13. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 488,50
14. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 451,50
15. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 400,00
16. S.D. Venatoria 00143 268,00
17. Casino De La Union 00680 198,00
18. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 196,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 1.396,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 1.364,00
3. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 1.155,00
4. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 932,00
5. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 864,00
6. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 836,00
7. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 825,00
8. C.D. Parquesol P0904 549,00
9. C.N. Riavall 01005 531,00

10. C.N. Leon 00480 353,00
11. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 336,00
12. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 200,00
13. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 158,00
14. S.D. Venatoria 00143 156,00

Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 156,00
16. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 93,00
17. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 74,00
18. Casino De La Union 00680 29,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Palencia 00431 1.471,00
2. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 1.291,00
3. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 1.263,00
4. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 1.072,00
5. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 959,00
6. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 949,00
7. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 946,00
8. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 906,00
9. C.D. Parquesol P0904 823,00

10. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 759,00
11. C.N. Leon 00480 756,00
12. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 358,50
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13. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 332,50
14. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 200,00
15. C.N. Riavall 01005 171,00
16. Casino De La Union 00680 169,00
17. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 122,00
18. S.D. Venatoria 00143 112,00


